480, 900 & 1350 VA quasi-square wave
network non-standby power supplies
TXNS-PS series
02/2026 - EN/V6
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
Technetix' TXNS-PS series of non-standby, quasi-square wave power supplies are
rugged, reliable and efficient. They have been designed to withstand the harshest
environmental conditions. These power supplies provide fully regulated, clean,

02/2026 - EN/V6
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code Model Code Description
19016404 TXNS-PS6090-8A-L Non-standby power supply with 120 or 220 VRMS 60 Hz input & 63 or 89 VRMS 480 VA output
19016406 TXNS-PS6090-8A-L220 Non-standby power supply with 220 VRMS 50 Hz input & 63 or 89 VRMS 480 VA output
19016405 TXNS-PS60-8A-L220 Non-standby power supply with 220 VRMS 50 Hz input & 63 VRMS 480 VA output
19016407 TXNS-PS6090-15A-L Non-standby power supply with 120 or 220 VRMS 60 Hz input & 63 or 89 VRMS 900 VA output
19016409 TXNS-PS6090-15A-L220 Non-standby power supply with 220 VRMS 50 Hz input & 63 or 89 VRMS 900 VA output
19016408 TXNS-PS60-15A-L220 Non-standby power supply with 220 VRMS 50 Hz input & 63 VRMS 900 VA output
19016410 TXNS-PS9060-15A-L Non-standby power supply with 120 or 220 VRMS 60 Hz input & 63 or 89 VRMS 1350 VA output
19016412 TXNS-PS9060-15A-L220 Non-standby power supply with 220 VRMS 50 Hz input & 63 or 89 VRMS 1350 VA output
19016411 TXNS-PS60-22A-L220 Non-standby power supply with 220 VRMS 50 Hz input & 63 VRMS 1350 VA output